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Results are based on telephone interviews conduct@dnuary 21-27, 2025, with a random sampleof #,0012
adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of ColumbiaFor results based on tis sample of
national adults, the margin ofsampling error is +4 percentage pointsat the 95% confidence level.

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews
conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanishpeaking. Each sample of national adults
includes a minimum quota 0f80% cell phone respondents an@0% landline respondents, with additional
minimum quotas bytime zone withinregion. Landline and cell phone telephone numbers are selected using
random digit dial methods. Landline respondents are chosen at random within each household on the basis of
which member hes

Current Population Survey figures for the aged 18 and older U.S. population. Phe status targets are based on
the most recentNational Health Interview Survey. Population density targets are based on the 20 census. All
reported margins of sampling error include the computed design effects for weighting.

In addition to sampling error, question wording and practical difficulties in conducting surveys can introduce
error or bias into the findings of public opinion polls. For questions about how this survey was conducted,
please contacgalluphelp@gallup.com
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Q.3 (FAVORABLE RATINGS) CONTINUED

A. Donald Trump (continued)

Favor Unfavor No Favor Unfavor No
able able  opinion able able  opinion
2011 2005
2011 Apr 2023 36 53 11 2005 Jun 1419 50 38 12
2011 Mar 2527 43 47 10 1999
2007 1999 Oct 810 33 58 9
2007 Jan ¥ 41 48 12 1999 Sep 226 41 47 12

" Asked on Gallup Daily tracking survey















GALLUP POLL NEWS SURVEY

January 2025

Public Release Data

QN3A: Donald Trump favorability BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Household Income
College Some HS Grad or Lessthan  $50,000-
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000 $100,000+
Favorable 48% 57% 40% 54% 37% 38% 52% 50% 40% 49% 56% 93% 47% 7% 45% 47% 50%
Unfavorable 50% 41% 58% 45% 59% 58% 46% 49% 59% 48% 41% 7% 49% 92% 52% 51% 50%
(HEARD OF, NO OPINION) 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% - 2% 1% 2% 1% 0%
(NEVER HEARD OF) 0% - 1% - 1% 1% - 1% - 1% - =
(Refused) 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 0%
College Some HS Grad or Lessthan  $50,000-
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000
College Some HS Grad or Lessthan  $50,000-
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Favorable 35% 29% 40% 34% 38% 21% 38% 42% 45%



College Some HS Grad or
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat

GALLUP POLL NEWS SURVEY
January 2025
Public Release Data

QN3H: John Thune favorability BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income

Less than
$50,000

$50,000-

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Household Income
College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-

Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Favorable 28% 31% 25% 32% 20% 22% 23% 35% 27% 24% 32% 52% 25% 10% 22% 32% 29%
Unfavorable 25% 22% 27% 23% 27% 24% 28% 23% 34% 20% 18% 4% 23% 47% 22% 31% 26%
(HEARD OF, NO OPINION) 16% 18% 15% 19% 10% 11% 20% 16% 16% 21% 13% 21% 14% 14% 14% 14% 19%
(NEVER HEARD OF) 31% 28% 34% 25% 41% 42% 30% 25% 23% 34% 36% 22% 36% 29% 40% 23% 26%
(Refused) 1% 2% 0% 0% 2% 2% - 1% 0% 1% 1% - 2% 0% 1% 0% 0%

GALLUP POLL NEWS SURVEY
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Public Release Data
QN3I: Nancy Pelosi favorability BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income
Gender
College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-

Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Favorable 33% 27% 40% 28% 42% 17% 36% 41% 40% 29% 29% 7% 26% 2% 31% 39% 33%
Unfavorable 56% 65% 47% 65% 38% 58% 57% 53% 53% 61% 55% 89% 58% 20% 50% 56% 63%
(HEARD OF, NO OPINION) 5% 4% 6% 5% 7% 10% 4% 4% 5% 6% 5% 3% 6% 5% 10% 3% 3%
(NEVER HEARD OF) 5% 4% 7% 1% 12% 15% 4% 2% 1% 4% 10% 1% 9% 3% 10% 2% 1%
(Refused) 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% - 1% 0% - 1% - 1% - -



GALLUP POLL NEWS SURVEY
January 2025
Public Release Data

QN3J: Kamala Harris favorability BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Household Income
College Some HS Grad or Lessthan  $50,000-
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000 $100,000+
Favorable 42% 32% 53% 36% 55% 44% 40% 45% 51% 39% 37% 6% 38% 87% 46% 45% 42%
Unfavorable 53% 63% 42% 60% 39% 50% 56% 50% 47% 59% 56% 91% 56% 11% 48% 51% 56%
(HEARD OF, NO OPINION) 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 4% 2% 2% 2% 1% 4% 2%
(NEVER HEARD OF) 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 3% - 5% 0% -
(Refused) 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% - 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% - 1% - =
GALLUP POLL NEWS SURVEY
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Public Release Data
QNB3L: JD Vance favorability BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income
Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Household Income
College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Favorable 42% 49% 35% 51% 25% 28% 45% 46% 38% 45% 44% 87% 38% 7% 29% 44% 51%
Unfavorable 40% 35% 44% 40% 41% 45% 37% 41% 54% 38% 28% 4% 39% 78% 39% 42% 42%
(HEARD OF, NO OPINION) 6% 6% 7% 5% 9% 3% 10% 6% 4% 8% 8% 6% 6% 8% 10% 7% 3%
(NEVER HEARD OF) 11% 9% 13% 4% 24% 21% 9% 7% 3% 8% 20% 4% 16% 7% 22% 7% 3%
(Refused) 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 3% - - 0% 1% 1% - 1% - -




College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-

Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Favorable 30% 26% 33% 29% 32% 33% 33% 27% 42% 31% 19% 4% 24% 66% 26% 34% 34%
Unfavorable 40% 49% 31% 47% 25% 20% 44% 46%
College Some HS Grad or Lessthan  $50,000-
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Favorable 43% 51% 35% 49% 30% 34% 48% 41% 35% 44% 49% 83% 38% 11% 37% 43% 44%
Unfavorable 47% 40% 54% 45% 52% 57% 44% 47% 59% 49% 35% 9% 48% 85% 48% 51% 50%
(HEARD OF, NO OPINION) 5% 5% 6% 4% 6% 3% 5% 6% 4% 6% 6% 6% 6% 2% 3% 4% 5%
(NEVER HEARD OF) 4% 3% 5% 1% 11% 6% 3% 4% 0% 2% 10% 1%
College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Favorable 46% 51% 42% 51% 38% 37% 50% 48% 37% 50% 53% 80% 43% 19% 42% 52% 47%

Unfavorable 38% 35% 41% 41% 34% 36% 36% 43% 55% 35% 25% 12% 36% 70% 35% 39% 46%



GALLUP POLL NEWS SURVEY
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Public Release Data

QNB3P: Pete Hegseth favorability BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Household Income

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Household Income
College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Favorable 22% 24% 20% 28% 10% 6% 21% 31% 23% 24% 20% 51% 16% 4% 13% 24% 27%
Unfavorable 29% 29% 27% 31% 24% 23% 23% 38% 40% 26% 20% 11% 26% 50% 23% 27% 36%
(HEARD OF, NO OPINION) 10% 11% 10% 11% 8% 13% 12% 7% 8% 12% 12% 9% 14% 4% 13% 14% 7%
(NEVER HEARD OF) 38% 35% 41% 29% 55% 56% 44% 23% 29% 38% 47% 28% 41% 41% 50% 35% 30%
(Refused) 1% 1% 2% 0% 3% 2% - 2% 0% 1% 2% 0% 2% 0% 1% - °
College Some HS Grad or Less than $50,000-
Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat $50,000 100,000  $100,000+
Favorable 28% 33% 23% 34% 16% 13% 30% 34% 29% 28% 25% 50% 24% 12% 18% 31% 33%
Unfavorable 27% 28% 24% 29% 22% 23% 25% 31% 36% 20% 22% 12% 28% 39% 23% 26% 32%
(HEARD OF, NO OPINION) 12% 11% 12% 13% 11% 13% 15% 9% 11% 16% 11% 15% 11% 10% 12% 11%



